Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U15 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

Team

Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC
Folkestone R & AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Swale Combined AC
Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

White Cliffs A & RC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Folkestone R & AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Colour

213-224
236-241
209-210
213-224
202-207
213-224
232-233
232-233
211

202-207
243

213-224
211

209-210
213-224
213-224
202-207
213-224
213-224
213-224

202-207
202-207

BibNo

213
236
209
219
206
212
232
233
211
203
243
215
166
210
214
218
207
217
224
216
230
204
205

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Amiya Spencer
Tiffany Oyewale
Lily Rockall
Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade
Jasmine Newick
Kathleen Knight-Misson
Oceana Argivier
Millie Rumley

Lily Kenyon

Ellin Wilson
Amelie Fielding
Mylan Mighty
Beth Clayton
Abigail Smith

Lily Juan

Angel Oahimi
Kianna Fofung
Michaela Sodunke
Gabrielle

Emily Malherbe
Alathaea Jenkins
Heidi Smith
Isabelle Webb

Best

48.0
494
511
51.2
51.4
51.7
52.3
52.6
53.5
53.6
53.6
53.9
54.0
54.5
54.6
54.8
55.0
55.2
56.0
56.3
56.7
58.0
58.2

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
31
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U15 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4
5=
5=
7=
7=

9
10
11
12

13=
13=
15=
15=
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Team

Folkestone R & AC
Ashford AC

Swale Combined AC
Folkestone R & AC
Ashford AC

Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Tonbridge AC

Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC

Colour

209-210
202-207
232-233
209-210
202-207
232-233
211

243

236-241

213-224
213-224
202-207
213-224
21

213-224
202-207
213-224
202-207
213-224
213-224
213-224
213-224

BibNo

210
203
233
209
204
232
166
243
236
230
213
217
205
214
211
215
207
212
206
216
224
218
219

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Abigail Smith

Ellin Wilson

Millie Rumley

Lily Rockall

Heidi Smith
Oceana Argivier
Beth Clayton
Amelie Fielding
Tiffany Oyewale
Alathaea Jenkins
Amiya Spencer
Michaela Sodunke
Isabelle Webb

Lily Juan

Lily Kenyon

Mylan Mighty
Kianna Fofung
Kathleen Knight-Misson
Jasmine Newick
Emily Malherbe
Gabrielle

Angel Oahimi
Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade

Total

86
82
82
78
76
76
74
74
73
71
70
69
68
68
67
67
66
64
63
61
59
56
54

Speed Bounce

Points

50
47
47
44
41
41
37
37
34
32
30
28
25
25
21
21
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

Date
8 Dec 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U15 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Ranking
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Team

Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Folkestone R & AC
Swale Combined AC
Paddock Wood AC
White Cliffs A & RC
Folkestone R & AC
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Swale Combined AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC

Colour

213-224
213-224
213-224
236-241
213-224
209-210
232-233

243

209-210
202-207
202-207
202-207
202-207
213-224
211

202-207
213-224
232-233
211

213-224
213-224
213-224

BibNo

213
214
224
236
212
209
232
230
243
210
205
207
203
206
215
211
204
218
233
166
216
217
219

Standing Triple Jump

Stour Centre

Venue:
Name
Amiya Spencer
Lily Juan
Gabrielle
Tiffany Oyewale
Kathleen Knight-Misson
Lily Rockall

Oceana Argivier
Alathaea Jenkins
Amelie Fielding
Abigail Smith
Isabelle Webb
Kianna Fofung
Ellin Wilson
Jasmine Newick
Mylan Mighty

Lily Kenyon

Heidi Smith

Angel Oahimi
Millie Rumley
Beth Clayton
Emily Malherbe
Michaela Sodunke
Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade

Best

7.10
7.06
6.64
6.51
6.36
6.30
6.22
6.14
6.13
5.98
5.96
5.94
5.86
5.86
5.78
5.72
5.60
5.48
5.24
5.22
5.14
4.90
0.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

0

Date
8 Dec 2024



KCAA U15 GIRLS MATCH 3 Competition 3

Results Sheet

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Tonbridge AC
2 Medway & Maidstone AC
3 Medway & Maidstone AC
4 Folkestone R & AC
= Medway & Maidstone AC
= Swale Combined AC
7 Medway & Maidstone AC
= Paddock Wood AC
= White Cliffs A& RC
10= Ashford AC
10= Invicta East Kent AC
10= Medway & Maidstone AC
13 Ashford AC
14= Medway & Maidstone AC
14= Medway & Maidstone AC
14= Medway & Maidstone AC
17 Ashford AC
18 Folkestone R & AC
19= Ashford AC
19= Invicta East Kent AC
19= Medway & Maidstone AC
22 Swale Combined AC
23 Ashford AC

Colour

236-241
213-224
213-224
209-210
213-224
232-233
213-224

243

202-207
211

213-224
202-207
213-224
213-224
213-224
202-207
209-210
202-207
211

213-224
232-233
202-207

BibNo

236
213
216
209
219
232
224
230
243
203
211
212
207
214
215
217
206
210
205
166
218
233
204

Venue:
Stour Centre
Best

Name

Tiffany Oyewale
Amiya Spencer
Emily Malherbe
Lily Rockall
Ayomide Yemi-Sofumade
Oceana Argivier
Gabrielle
Alathaea Jenkins
Amelie Fielding
Ellin Wilson

Lily Kenyon
Kathleen Knight-Misson
Kianna Fofung
Lily Juan

Mylan Mighty
Michaela Sodunke
Jasmine Newick
Abigail Smith
Isabelle Webb
Beth Clayton
Angel Oahimi
Millie Rumley
Heidi Smith

63
62
59
55
53
53
52
48
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
43
42
42
42
41
37

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
38
35
35
30
30
30
26
22
22
22
18
16
12
12
12

8

6

Date
8 Dec 2024
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